Marion County
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Our Mission :
To bring together community efforts and resources to ensure an equal MARION COUNTY
. . e . . . Children & Families
opportunity for all children and families in Marion County to attain their full Commission

potential.

DATE: September 20, 2018
TIME: 11:30 a.m.—1:30 p.m.

11:30

11:45

11:50

11:55

12:05

12:40

1:05

1:20

1:30

Lunch

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of May 17" and July 19"
Meeting Notes

Approve CFC Leadership Recommendation

Agape Youth

Together Toward Tomorrow (T3) — HOPE

e Book Club Debriefing
e Keynote Speaker Sponsorship
e Consultant Update

Subcommittee Update

Other

Adjourn

Location: Broadway Commons
Grant Room 206
1300 Broadway Street NE
Salem, Oregon

Jim Seymour, Vice Chair

Action Jim Seymour
Action Steering Committee Member
Presentation Andy Papendieck

& Dave Williams

TBD Tamra Goettsch

Update Subcommittee Members

Announcements &
Updates CFC Members

Jim Seymour

Meetings are audio taped for the purpose of having a public record of the proceedings.
Next CFC meeting is scheduled for November 15, 2018



